
Mayor van Keuren

Nancy Spiller, Zoning/Planning Secretary

Robert Tirserio, DPW Director

Brian Frugis, Construction Official

Jackie Scalia, Borough Clerk

Naomi Gamorra, Environmental Commission

Cynthia Mehallow, Sustainability Committee

Leslie Kameny, Shade Tree Committee

Attached you will find Resolution 246-09 adopting the sustainable land use
pledge for the Borough of Glen Rock.  Please be familiar with the language
of the attached and forward to your respective committee members.

Thank you.

Lenora Benjamin

Borough Administrator
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From: Lenora Benjamin <lbenjamin@glenrocknj.net>
Subject: 

Date: September 18, 2009 4:20:05 PM EDT
To: ‘Mayor John VanKeuren’ <Jvankeuren@glenrocknj.net>, nspiller@glenrocknj.net, ‘Bob Tirserio’ 

<rtirserio@glenrocknj.net>, ‘Brian Frugis’ <bfrugis@glenrocknj.net>, ‘Jackie Scalia’ 
<jscalia@glenrocknj.net>, “‘Gamorra, Naomi’” <greendog03@optonline.net>, “‘Mehallow, Cynthia’” 
<Cynthia.Mehallow@pseg.com>, ‘Leslie Kameny’ <lkameny@optonline.net>
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